Table of Distances Between Campuses and Education Centers

Campus Main
Main ==
Montoya 11

Rio Rancho 26

South Valley 9

Westside 18

WORKforce 11
Training
Center (WTC)

Advanced 11
Technology
Center (ATC)

STEMulus 2
Center

Montoya

11

25

18

17

10

Rio
Rancho

26

25

27

11

15

15

22

South
Valley

18

27

26

18

18

Westside

18

17

11

26

11

10

13

WORKforce
Training
Center (WTC)

11

15

18

11

10

Advanced
Technology
Center (ATC)

11

15

18

10

10

STEMulus
Center

10

22

13

10

10



